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Veranstalter

Durchfthrer

Austragungsort

Datum

Osterreichischer Eis- und Stocksportler

e

35. SM Herren ZWB - MW Stocksport

BOE

LVOO der Stocksportler
Stockhalle - Marchtrenk 00
12.09.2009

OBELIX Stockwertung - 4.0 / Robert Ulrich, WallnerstraBe 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Rang Start-Nr.

1

5

Endergebnis

Spieler/Verein

Christopher Schweiger, Jirgen
Forsthuber, Heinrich Reicher, Anton

Lugstein

LV Salzburg

Norbert Hérandner, Hans Schopf,
Hubert Gerner, Anton Metesch
LV Oberosterreich

Mathias Taxacher, Dieter Adler,

Michael Ederegger, Roland
Hechenblaikner

LV Tirol

Erich Kaufmann, Hainz Mitterlehner,
Stefan Solbdck, Reinhard Holzl

LV Niederdsterreich

Christian Sommer, Johann Imre,
Bernd Zambo, Siegfried Postl
LV Burgenland

Johann Wild, Thomas Puntigam,
Franz Roth, Markus Puntigam
LV Steiermark

Wolfgang Fillafer, Wilfried Amberger,
Manfred Konig, Helmut Berger

LV Kérnten
Franz Thaler, Fritz Kletzenbauer,
Michael Waltl, Andreas
Czesniezewski

LV Wien

12.09.2009 12:48:52

Punkte

354

348

324

323

308

292

288

268

@& 0676 620 37 41

Runde D1
1 52
48

1 44
2 42
1 54
2 52
1 44
2 40
1 40
2 30
1 36
2 34
1 42
2 28
1 22
2 30

D2

50
50

50
50

37
55

47
60

55
50

55
50

42
40

37
55

P4 obelix@rul.at

40
46

48
56

46
44

32
36

26
50

48
44

36
28

42
30

D4

32
36

34
24

32

34
30

29
28

10
15

34
38

28
24

Summe

174
180

176
172

141
183

157
166

150
158

149
143

154
134

129
139

Johann Kahri / Hermann Elsenhuber
LV-Niederdsterreich /LV- Salzburg

m p)3112'2494 www.puchmann.at

Stempel-Schilder-Pokale

(Schiedsrichter)

Josef Wakolbinger
Oberdsterreich
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

v

SPORT

MINISTERIUM

Anton Gabriel
Oberdsterreich
(Schriftflhrer)

BUNDESMINISTERIUM

FUR LANDESYERTEIDKSUNG UND SPORT
BURD DES SPORTMBISTERS



